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1 1 MA001170 Muhammad Aayan 20-10-2014 Yes 60 50 135 17 100 100 90 51 0 50 60 90 99 902 Muhammad Aayan
2 2 MM001020 Muhammad Muaz 07-08-2013 Yes 60 30 99 96 70 70 60 75 0 70 40 60 69 799 Muhammad Muaz
3 3 MG001054 Muhammad Ibraheem Hussain Gill 04-01-2014 Yes 36 50 64.5 50 46 46 0 36 40 43 0 0 64.5 476 Muhammad Ibraheem Hussain Gill
4 4 RB00955 Rashid Ali Bachani 21-02-2013 Yes 126 75 0 0 0 0 0 90 60 90 0 0 0 441 Rashid Ali Bachani 
5 5 MA00937 M. Shayan Afridi 15-06-2013 Yes 90 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143 338 M. Shayan Afridi
6 6 AN00958 Muhammad Arsh 15-02-2015 Yes 36 30 0 61 43 40 0 15 30 0 0 0 0 255 Muhammad Arsh 
7 7 MA00952 Majid Ali Bachani 30-01-2014 0 30 64.5 34 30 30 0 0 34 31.5 0 0 0 254 Majid Ali Bachani 
8 8 AK001177 Ashtar Alam Khan 14-02-2017 Yes 0 0 44 0 0 0 26 10.5 22 19.5 12 36 37.5 207.5 Ashtar Alam Khan
9 9 UZ001083 Umer Zaman 21-11-2014 Yes 18 15 0 27 13 25 0 22.5 15 24 0 0 0 159.5 Umer Zaman

10 10 TR001179 Tariq Rafi 27-03-2013 6 0 18 46 27 24 0 0 15 13 0 0 0 149 Tariq Rafi
11 11 MF001088 Muhammad Faizan 22-12-2014 Yes 18 15 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 24 0 53 146 Muhammad Faizan
12 12 MB001013 Muhammad Ahsan Bari 15-01-2015 Yes 18 0 37.5 0 0 0 6 19.5 0 0 4 6 19.5 110.5 Muhammad Ahsan Bari
13 13 MD001334 Muhammad Danyal 15-04-2015 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 18 48.5 102.5 Muhammad Danyal
14 14 MB001085 Muhammad Turab Ahad Bhatti 15-03-2013 Yes 0 0 36 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 4 36 6 100 Muhammad Turab Ahad Bhatti
15 15 MI001159 Muhammad Azan Imran 04-04-2017 18 15 0 13 27 -9 0 15 6 0 0 0 0 85 Muhammad Azan Imran
16 16 SM001109 Sufyan Muhammed 14-11-2013 Yes 0 0 0 30 30 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 Sufyan Muhammed
17 17 SS001312 Syed Zohran Sohail 28-08-2013 Yes 0 0 0 15 13 15 0 0 7 33 0 0 0 83 Syed Zohran Sohail
18 18 MR001262 Mustafa Uzair Rana 26-01-2014 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 12 0 0 42 72 Mustafa Uzair Rana
19 19 RM001043 Raahim Faisal Magoon 17-07-2014 0 0 0 13 4 15 0 0 15 12 0 0 0 59 Raahim Faisal Magoon
20 20 M. Mamnoon Bari 6 0 19.5 0 0 0 0 7.5 0 0 0 6 19.5 58.5 M. Mamnoon Bari
21 21 Mustafa Zia 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 12.5 0 0 0 0 19.5 50 Mustafa Zia
22 22 Daniyal Afzal Malik 18 0 18 0 0 0 0 7.5 0 0 0 0 6 49.5 Daniyal Afzal Malik
23 23 AA001190 Qazi Ahyan Babar 04-09-2014 Yes 0 0 0 13 5 13 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 47 Qazi Ahyan Babar
24 24 Shahzain Faisal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 22.5 45.5 Shahzain Faisal
25 25 Salar Kamran Khan 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 Salar Kamran Khan
26 26 Ashar Bhaila Yes 0 0 0 13 13 13 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 43 Ashar Bhaila
27 27 BM00932 Behroze Wander Mamoon 14-04-2014 Yes 0 5 18 0 0 0 6 -8 0 0 12 6 0 39 Behroze Wander Mamoon
28 28 KB001313 Keeyan Bus 26-03-2014 Yes 0 0 0 12 12 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 Keeyan Bus
29 29 OA001185 Osama Ali 03-02-2013 Yes 0 0 0 0 13 12 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 33 Osama Ali 
30 30 TM001142 Timujin Ali Mirza 28-10-2013 0 15 10 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 Timujin Ali Mirza
31 31 DA001352 Daniyal Abdullah 21-04-2015 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 Daniyal Abdullah
32 32 MK001298 Mohammad Hamza Khan 14-12-2013 -8 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 Mohammad Hamza Khan
33 33 M. Ali Bhand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24 M. Ali Bhand
34 33 FM001251 Fahad Mustafa 11-03-2015 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 24 Fahad Mustafa
35 34 Ibrahim Talha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 Ibrahim Talha
36 35 Danyal Abdullah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.5 19.5 Danyal Abdullah
37 36 SK001091 Salar Khan 13-02-2016 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 0 18 Salar Khan
38 36 AS001169 Altaan Bin Sajid 20-01-2014 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 Altaan Bin Sajid
39 36 TH001168 Turab Ali Haider 27-06-2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 Turab Ali Haider
40 36 MR001162 Muhammad Musa Rehman 13-01-2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 Muhammad Musa Rehman
41 36 Airan Bashir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 Airan Bashir
42 36 Murtaza Mannoo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 Murtaza Mannoo
43 36 Zahran Zeeshan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 Zahran Zeeshan
44 37 MJ001247 Muhammad Suhaib Javed 02-01-2014 Yes 6 5 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 Muhammad Suhaib Javed
45 38 NS001039 Naayel Sohaib 28-01-2014 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 16 Naayel Sohaib
46 39 Hamza Khan 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Hamza Khan
47 39 AG001224 Ayyan Akhtar Ganjera 01-05-2013 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Ayyan Akhtar Ganjera
48 40 M. Ayyan Essa Jee 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 14 M. Ayyan Essa Jee
49 41 AA001186 Abdullah Ali 19-07-2015 Yes 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 4 -5 0 0 0 12 Abdullah Ali
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50 41 Afan Bin Qasim 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 Afan Bin Qasim
51 41 Muhammad Ali Yes 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 Muhammad Ali
52 41 Muhammad Arbi Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 Muhammad Arbi
53 41 ZB001366 M. Zaydan Rizwan Bava 30-12-2016 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 M. Zaydan Rizwan Bava
54 41 AB001358 Ali Asghar Bukhari 12-06-2015 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 Ali Asghar Bukhari
55 41 Hadi Ali Rizwan 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 Hadi Ali Rizwan
56 42 MS001087 Hashir Mustafa Subhani 19-06-2016 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 10 Hashir Mustafa Subhani
57 43 Salman Pirzada 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -10 8 Salman Pirzada
58 44 Wali M. Hassan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.5 7.5 Wali M. Hassan
59 45 MM00953 Muhammad Maaz Hamza Areejo 15-11-2014 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 Muhammad Maaz Hamza Areejo 
60 45 Arham Amjad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 Arham Amjad
61 46 Asif Khan 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 Asif Khan
62 46 M. Usman Gull 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 M. Usman Gull
63 46 Tanzeel Sajjad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 Tanzeel Sajjad
64 46 Ismail Shahbaz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 Ismail Shahbaz
65 46 Murad Manoo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 Murad Manoo
66 46 Ali Abbas Shoukat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 Ali Abbas Shoukat
67 46 Hadi Kamran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 Hadi Kamran
68 46 Mustafa Ali 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 Mustafa Ali
69 47 MH001302 Muhammad Muaz Hussain 27-03-2013 Yes 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 Muhammad Muaz Hussain
70 48 Rahim Faisal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.5 4.5 Rahim Faisal
71 49 IV001122 Ismail Rais Vana 08-05-2013 Yes 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 Ismail Rais Vana
72 49 MA001103 Muhammad Arman Ali 09-10-2010 Yes 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 Muhammad Arman Ali
73 49 Ali Zaamin 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 Ali Zaamin
74 49 Kabir Khan 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 Kabir Khan
75 49 Ahsan Imad 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 Ahsan Imad
76 49 Ahyan Salman Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 Ahyan Salman
77 49 MO001357 Muhammad Zulfiqar Omer 19-12-2014 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 Muhammad Zulfiqar Omer
78 49 MO001356 Muhammad Saifullah Omer 17-01-2014 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 Muhammad Saifullah Omer
79 50 Mahad Waheed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 Mahad Waheed
80 51 Musab Yameen 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 Musab Yameen
81 52 Hanza 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 Hanza
82 52 Zohair 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 Zohair
83 53 Afhan Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 -2 Afhan
84 53 Mahmood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 -2 Mahmood
85 54 Uzair khi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 -10 0 0 0 -5 Uzair khi
86 55 Ibrahim Amir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 -8 Ibrahim Amir
87 55 Muzammil Danish -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 Muzammil Danish
88 55 Muzamil Khan 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 Muzamil Khan
89 55 M. Azan 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 M. Azan
90 55 Afnan 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 Afnan
91 55 Zaydan 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 Zaydan
92 55 Ibrahim Zaman 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 Ibrahim Zaman
93 55 Ali Bin Omer 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 Ali Bin Omer
94 55 Hamza Khan 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 Hamza Khan
95 55 Muhammad Zalan Khan 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 Muhammad Zalan Khan
96 55 M. Usman Haider 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 -8 M. Usman Haider
97 55 Shoaib 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 -8 Shoaib
98 55 SR001252 Saad Rashid 21-12-2016 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 Saad Rashid
99 55 Qublie Shikh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 -8 Qublie Shikh

100 55 M. Mussa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 -8 M. Mussa
101 56 AA001173 Amir Masood Abbasi 27-05-2014 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 -8 0 -16 Amir Masood Abbasi
102 56 M. Bazil 0 0 0 -8 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -16 M. Bazil


